
Fee Structure For Class -IV to X 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Annual Total
ENROLMENT FEE  (DAY SCHOOL) 5000 0 0 0 5000
DEVELOPMENT FEE  (DAY SCHOOL) 70000 0 0 0 70000
ACTIVITY FEE  (DAY SCHOOL) 40000 0 0 0 40000
TUITION FEE 23300 23300 23300 23300 93200
SECURITY DEPOSIT (DAY SCHOOL) 10000 0 0 0 10000
ADMISSION FEE  (HOSTEL) 33250 0 0 0 33250
ACTIVITY FEE  (HOSTEL) 26500 0 0 0 26500
BOARDING & LODGING FEE  (HOSTEL) 69000 69000 69000 69000 276000
SECURITY DEPOSIT (HOSTEL) 10000 0 0 0 10000
BURSERY DEPOSIT  (HOSTEL) 25000 0 0 0 25000
COST OF ALMANAC 200 0 0 0 200

Total 312250 92300 92300 92300 589150
Fee Structure For Class -XI & XII Science 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Annual Total
ENROLMENT FEE  (DAY SCHOOL) 5000 0 0 0 5000
DEVELOPMENT FEE  (DAY SCHOOL) 70000 0 0 0 70000
ACTIVITY FEE  (DAY SCHOOL) 40000 0 0 0 40000
TUITION FEE 29300 29300 29300 29300 117200
SECURITY DEPOSIT (DAY SCHOOL) 10000 0 0 0 10000
ADMISSION FEE  (HOSTEL) 33250 0 0 0 33250
ACTIVITY FEE  (HOSTEL) 26500 0 0 0 26500
BOARDING & LODGING FEE  (HOSTEL) 69000 69000 69000 69000 276000
SECURITY DEPOSIT (HOSTEL) 10000 0 0 0 10000
BURSERY DEPOSIT  (HOSTEL) 25000 0 0 0 25000
COST OF ALMANAC 200 0 0 0 200

Total 318250 98300 98300 98300 613150
Fee Structure For Class -XI & XII Arts & Commerce 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Annual Total
ENROLMENT FEE  (DAY SCHOOL) 5000 0 0 0 5000
DEVELOPMENT FEE  (DAY SCHOOL) 70000 0 0 0 70000
ACTIVITY FEE  (DAY SCHOOL) 40000 0 0 0 40000
TUITION FEE 28700 28700 28700 28700 114800
SECURITY DEPOSIT (DAY SCHOOL) 10000 0 0 0 10000
ADMISSION FEE  (HOSTEL) 33250 0 0 0 33250
ACTIVITY FEE  (HOSTEL) 26500 0 0 0 26500
BOARDING & LODGING FEE  (HOSTEL) 69000 69000 69000 69000 276000
SECURITY DEPOSIT (HOSTEL) 10000 0 0 0 10000
BURSERY DEPOSIT  (HOSTEL) 25000 0 0 0 25000
COST OF ALMANAC 200 0 0 0 200

Total 317650 97700 97700 97700 610750

FEE STRUCTURE FOR HOSTELLERS FOR THE SESSION 2026-27 (NEW ADMISSION)
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GUWAHATI


